Erin Kavanaugh, M.D., FAAFP

Chair, Department of Family and Community Medicine; Physician Executive, Complex Primary Care and Community Medicine at ChristianaCare

Wilmington, DE, US

Dr. Erin Kavanaugh is a family medicine residency leader at ChristianaCare.

Biography

Dr. Erin Kavanaugh serves as the chair of the Department of Family and Community Medicine and Physician Executive for the Complex Primary Care and Community Medicine Service Line. In this role, she supports the endeavors of the Department and service line as it pertains to academics, clinical excellence, research and scholarly activity, advocacy and community engagement. She is deeply committed to improving the care outcomes as well as ensuring an enthusiastic pipeline for primary care in our community.

Areas of Expertise

Health Equity, Family Medicine, Faculty Development, Residency Training, Graduate Medical Education, Chronic Disease Management

Education

Thomas Jefferson University Hospital, Sidney Kimmel Medical College M.D.

Penn State University

B.S. Biology

Selected Honors & Awards

Health Equity Fellow, American Academy of Family Physicians 2023

Program Director Recognition Award, Association of Family Medicine Residency Directors (AFMRD)

2022

Please click here to view the full profile.

This profile was created by **Expertfile**.